
2024 Patriots Baseball
Feb. 13 Tue. GSIC vs Baldwin 5:00 H
Feb. 14 Wed. GSIC vs Johnson 5:00 H
Feb. 17 Sat. Baldwin vs GSIC 12:00 A
Feb. 20 Tue. Westside vs GSIC 5:30 A
Feb. 24 Sat. GSIC vs Waco 1:00 H
Feb. 27 Tue. Johnson vs GSIC 6:00 A
Feb. 28 Wed. GSIC vs Briarwood 4:30 H
March 4 Mon. GSIC vs Homeschool 6:00 H
March 8 Fri. Towns vs GSIC 5:30 A
March 9 Sat. Town vs GSIC 12:00 A (DH)
March 12 Tue. Lincoln vs GSIC 5:00 A
March 15 Fri. GSIC vs Lincoln 5:00 H (DH)
March 18 Mon. GSIC vs Aquinas 5:00 H
March 21 Thur. GSIC vs Aquinas 5:00 H (DH)
March 23 Sat. Waco vs GSIC 1:00 A
March 25 Mon. W-Wilkes vs GSIC 7:00 A
March 28 Thur. GSIC vs W-Wilkes 5:00 H (DH)
April 1 Mon. Homeschool vs GSIC 7:00 A
April 3 Wed. GSIC vs Horse CRK 5:30 H
April 6 Sat. GSIC vs Heritage 12n (DH)
April 15 Mon. LOA vs GSIC A
April 18 Thur. GSIC vs LOA 5:00 H (DH)
April 20 Sat. Briarwood vs GSIC 5:00 A




